VORVEL BONDS: Titoli in quotazione dal 21 FEBBRAIO 2024

Mercato

Descrizione

Codice Isin

Lotto Min.

Incremento

Scadenza

Settore

Giorni di

valuta

Dep. Reg.to

Vorvel Bonds

CASSA RAVENNA ZC 3,00% 28/09/28

ITO005561227

1.000 EUR

1.000 EUR

28/09/2028

Bancario

MT / MAN

Vorvel Bonds

CASSA RAVENNA 3,50% 28/03/27

IT0005561235

1.000 EUR

1.000 EUR

28/03/2027

Bancario

MT / MAN




